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LITTLE GARONGA RACK RATES 2013 

Tariffs: Including VAT & subject to change without prior notice 
 

01 January 2013 – 31 March 13 
Hambleden Suite R 9765.00 per suite - max 2 Adults 

R 2125.00 per child – max 2 children sharing 
Chiltern Suite R 8385.00 per suite – max 2 adults  
Buckingham Suite R 8385.00 per suite – max 2 adults  

01 April 2013 – 30 September 2013 
Hambleden Suite R 7525.00 per suite - max 2 Adults 

R 1885.00 per child – max 2 children sharing 
Chiltern Suite R 6450.00 per suite – max 2 adults  
Buckingham Suite R 6450.00 per suite – max 2 adults  

01 October 2013 – 28 February 2014 
Hambleden Suite R 9765.00 per suite - max 2 Adults 

R 2125.00 per child – max 2 children sharing 
Chiltern Suite R 8385.00 per suite – max 2 adults  
Buckingham Suite R 8385.00 per suite – max 2 adults  

Safari Camp AND Little Garonga will be closed 01st March 2013 – 24th March 2013 for Annual 
Cleaning/Maintenance. 
 
EXCLUSIVE Use of Little Garonga: (Based on 2 guests max per suite + max 2 x children (Hambleden Suite) = 8 pax total) 

 

01 January 2013 – 31 March 2013 
R 24,000.00.00 – 6 Adults 
R 2125.00 per child – max 2 children when using the 
children’s room in the Hambleden suite 

01 April  2013 – 30 September 2013 R 19,400.00 – 6 Adults 
R 1885.00 per child – max 2 children sharing 

01 October 2013– 31 March 2014 R 24,000.00 – 6 Adults 
R 2125.00 per child – max 2 children sharing 

 
 
Rates include:      Rates exclude: 

• Safaris                                                                          ●     Telephone calls 
• All meals, teas & coffees                                ●     Curios 

                                                                            ●     Special wines and Champagne 
• Sleep-out excursions, bush bath, Picnics                 ●     Massage Treatments. 
• All drinks (including house wines & spirits)    ●     Conservancy levy per person TBC 
• Laundry       

 
PACKAGES AT LITTLE GARONGA: 

Wedding Package  
COST R 8980.00 
This includes: 
• Ministers Fee and all preparation of documents and signing of documents 
• Unabridged marriage certificate and/or Apostille 
• Single tier wedding cake       
• A private dinner on the wedding night  
• A rustic bouquet of wild flowers (price on application regarding alternative flower selection) 
• Decorated setting for your wedding ceremony 
• A decorated open air safari vehicle for the transfers to and from the wedding ceremony 
• A bottle of champagne 
• Ironing of wedding Clothes. 
• Return road transfers for the bride and groom from local airports 
• 50% Off Road Transfer Fees from/To Hoedspruit/Phalaborwa for Group weddings. 

 
Photographer/Flowers/Choir/Dancers 

 

 



 2 

• On Request 
 

 
Terms & Conditions for Weddings: 
 The wedding package is valid year round and is based on a minimum three night stay. 
 Rate is nett and non commissionable. 
 Subject to availability and rate change. 

 
Honeymoon Package 

Based on a minimum of 4 paying nights stay, the couple will receive: 
 One 45 minute massage each  
 A complementary bottle of champagne (375ml) on their arrival 
 Complimentary return transfers (if required) to either Hoedspruit or Phalaborwa Airport 
If staying less than 4 nights, then all of the above LESS transfers. 
 

Extended Stay Package 
Based on a minimum of 5 nights stay, the guests will receive: 
 One night complimentary accommodation 
Commission can only be deducted from the full paying nights. 
 

Treatment Costs 
30 MIN   =  R 240.00 
45 MIN    =  R 425.00 
1 HOUR   =  R 485.00 
These are the current rates and may change in 2013. 
 
2013 Air Charter Rates 
From Hoedspruit to Garonga   = tbc pp one way plus tbc landing fee (±20 mins) 
From Phalaborwa to Garonga    = tbc pp one way plus tbc landing fee per plane (±20 mins) 
From KMIA/Nelspruit to Garonga   = tbc pp one way plus tbc landing fee per plane (±50 mins) 
From Garonga to Sabi Sands = tbc pp one way plus tbc landing fee per plane (30-45 min)  
  + tbc pp entry fee 
From Garonga to Timbavati/Klaserie = tbc pp one way plus tbc landing fee per plane (25-35 min)  

 
1. Airport Road Transfers: 

 
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE 
 
2013 Road Transfer Rates 
From Hoedspruit/Phalaborwa To Garonga    = R 535.00 pp one way/930.00 pp return (75 mins each 
way) 
From KMIA/Nelspruit to Garonga    = tbcpp one way (3hrs) 
 
Payment details: 
In order to confirm your booking, a 25% non-refundable deposit is required.  Please note that your booking will only be 
confirmed on receipt of your deposit.  Balance is due one month prior to travel. 
 
Cancellation policy: 
Should the reservation be cancelled:    25% deposit is non-refundable. 
Four weeks prior to arrival    - 25% of the total amount will be forfeited 
Three weeks prior to arrival   - 50% of the total amount will be forfeited 
Two weeks prior to arrival    - 75% of the total amount will be forfeited 
Less than 1 week of arrival   - 100% of the total amount will be forfeited 

 
Reservations:   International Tel : +27 (0) 087 806 2080 (Office Hours only)  Cell/Mobile Number:  +27 (0) 79 891 5304 

E-mail:  reservations@garonga.com         Website:   www.garonga.com 
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